Reference

Number:

From:

Date:

Subject:

Q1

Al

FOI1/2020/134

Private Individual

06 May 2020

Liverpool Heart and Chest Hospital m

NHS Foundation Trust

Numbers of coronavirus patient admissions - 01/03/20 to 06/05/20

Under the Freedom of Information Act 2000, please can you provide me with responses to

the following:

The daily number of coronavirus hospital admissions for each day from 1st March up until
the point this request is answered, broken down by postcode area or at local authority

ward-level.

01/03/2020 — 11/05/2020

AdmitDate

03/04/2020

04/04/2020
05/04/2020
06/04/2020

08/04/2020

09/04/2020

10/04/2020
12/04/2020
21/04/2020
23/04/2020
26/04/2020
27/04/2020

30/04/2020

Postcode Area
L7
WA10
WA10
WA11l
L17
L35
WAS8
WAS8
WA12
WAS8
WAS8
WAS8
L36
L4

L4
DE13
PR9
WA10
L9
Total

Daily Total

3
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