

Reference FOI/2020/134

Number:

From: Private Individual

Date: 06 May 2020

Subject: Numbers of coronavirus patient admissions - 01/03/20 to 06/05/20

Q1 Under the Freedom of Information Act 2000, please can you provide me with responses to the following:

The daily number of coronavirus hospital admissions for each day from 1st March up until the point this request is answered, broken down by postcode area or at local authority ward-level.

A1 01/03/2020 - 11/05/2020

AdmitDate	Postcode Area L7	Daily Total
03/04/2020	WA10 WA10	3
04/04/2020	WA11	1
05/04/2020	L17	1
06/04/2020	L35 WA8	1
08/04/2020	WA8 WA12	3
09/04/2020	WA8 WA8	2
10/04/2020	WA8	1
12/04/2020	L36	1
21/04/2020	L4	1
23/04/2020	L4	1
26/04/2020	DE13	1
27/04/2020	PR9	1
30/04/2020	WA10 L9	2
	Total	19